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CATENE ORO

ETRUSCA SUPER DIAMANTATA ACCOPPIATA 3 FILI

ETRUSCA SUPER DIAMANTATA ACCOPPIATA 5 FILI

ETRUSCA

ESD   1.4        3F

ESD   1.6        3F

1,35

1,47

25,00

33,00

ESD L
mm

Peso
AU 750
(Gr/Mt)

4,00

4,41

S
mm

ESD   1.6        5F 1,47 55,00

ESD L
mm

Peso
AU 750
(Gr/Mt)

7,35

S
mm

ETRUSCA SUPER DIAMANTATA ACCOPPIATA 2 FILI

ESD   1.4        2F

ESD   1.6        2F

1,35

1,47

16,70

21,70

ESD L
mm

Peso
AU 750
(Gr/Mt)

2,74

2,94

S
mm



Catalogo ORO

TABELLA DI CONVERSIONE AU

917

875

800

750

585

417

375-333

TITOLO COEFFICIENTE

1,18

1,15

1,04

1,00

0,85

0,74

0,73
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